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Head Office & Funeral Home: 21 New Rock Industrial Estate, Chilcompton, BA3 4JE

Additional / Bespoke Price List:

Hearse

Standard 7 seater Limousine
Motorcycle Hearse

Horse drawn carriage with 4 horses

Reception of coffin into house or church (office hours)
Reception of coffin in house or church (outside office hours)
Funeral Director to attend burial of ashes on separate occasion

Coffins

Oak or Elm foil coffin with engraved plate

Foil Oak Coffin with Hereford Handles

Veneered ElIm Double moulding with raised lid
Solid Oak Longdon Casket

Veneered Oak Longdon Casket

Veneered Oak Oval pressed panel with raised lid
Veneered Oak with Kingstone Handles

Adult MDF Coffin in White with Hereford Handles
Mendip Curved Willow Coffin

Traditional Avalon Willow Coffin

Blackdown Willow Coffin

Polden Willow Coffin

Wick Moor Willow Coffin

Rainbow Light Curved Willow Coffin

Rainbow Willow Coffin

Ash Casket

Scatter Tubes

4 x Bearers / carriers

Additional Bearers / carriers

Grave digger (to prepare a grave for full sized coffin)
Preparation of grave for ashes casket by Funeral Director

Orders of service (service sheets)
Embalming

Name taker on day of funeral

Shroud

Removal of pacemaker (by Funeral Director)

Floral tributes
Mixed Sprays
Rose Sprays
Coffin Spray
Loose Style Cross
Based Cross

£395.00
£395.00

Price available on request
Price available on request

£295.00

Price available on request
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From

£95.00

£495.00
£495.00
£495.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£495.00
£495.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£1400.00
£95.00
£30.00

£300.00
£75.00 (each)
£650.00
£295.00

£95.00 (25 copies)
£395.00

£50.00

£49.99

£275.00

£62.50
£25.00
£150.00
£125.00
£169.00
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Willow Cross From
Wreaths From
Hearts From
Pillows From
Lettered tributes From
Shaped Tributes From
Basket Arrangements From
Death notice in newspaper From
Organist From

Doctors’ fees (2 x signatures req £82 each - Cremation only)

£150.00

£62.50

£81.00

£119.00

£169.00 (3 letters)
£175.00

£50.00

£89.00
£90.00
£164.00

There are other services we can offer but due to variations that are offered, we would need to

discuss prices with you based upon your individual needs. These include;
® Headstone removal and replacement

Webcasts at funeral services

Photo or video tributes (subject to availability at venue)

Repatriation from or to abroad

Relaying of services via public address or video feed systems

required)

Funerals for under 18s (costs are usually lower or not charged, depending on the service
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